

## The Boxery Introduces Robust LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers to Enhance Secure Shipping

The Boxery has launched its LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers, a line of robust and sustainable packaging solutions.

LYNDHURST, NJ, USA, July 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In an effort to meet growing customer

As we embrace the growth of e-commerce, The Boxery is proud to introduce our LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers, a prime example of security meeting sustainability. " *Chief Operations Officer*  demands for enhanced shipping security, the market leader in packaging solutions is introducing a line of robust LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers. This strategic move marks a significant step forward in secure shipping methods, ensuring that businesses can transport their goods with confidence.

For more information, visit <u>https://www.theboxery.com/Product.asp?d=103515&Prod</u> <u>uct=KBMLUX&Name=LUX+Kraft+Bubble+Mailers</u>

"As the e-commerce industry grows, so does the need for packaging solutions that offer superior protection," said the Product Manager. "We're proud to introduce our LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers, designed with both security and sustainability in mind. By leveraging innovative materials and manufacturing techniques, we're offering a product that protects shipped items while mitigating environmental impact."

These newly released LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers feature durable Kraft paper on the exterior and a bubble wrap interior lining to provide maximum protection during transit. Their robust construction ensures goods remain undamaged, regardless of the rigors of shipping, satisfying both e-commerce businesses and their customers. Furthermore, the mailers are easily recyclable, aligning with the company's commitment to sustainable business practices.

"Our LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers not only offer businesses the protection they need, but also an eco-conscious choice," the Sustainability Officer stated. "As a company, we are committed to reducing our carbon footprint while providing our customers with quality shipping solutions. This product launch represents a significant step toward achieving those objectives."

## About The Boxery:

The Boxery, headquartered in Lyndhurst, NJ, has established itself as a leading provider of

packaging and shipping solutions since its inception. With a keen understanding of logistics and a commitment to sustainability, The Boxery continues to offer innovative, eco-friendly products designed to meet the evolving needs of e-commerce businesses and consumers alike. To learn more about The Boxery and its vast product line, including the newly launched LUX Kraft Bubble Mailers, contact their team at (877) 826-9379 or visit their website at <u>www.theboxery.com</u>.

Owner of The Boxery The Boxery +1 877-826-9379 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/642017504

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.